P3901
A4481
Q1900
A5992
D8007

D1214
F7447
N3158
Q0078
E7949

A
@ ;
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 39 - 13th December 2024

£1000 WINNER
D2418 - Daniel John Burton

£10 WINNERS
Peter Worden U8641
E Ellis P0741
Michael Dowds B1227
Lynda Baty W9007
James Wilson Y6206
£5 WINNERS
Dorothy McDermott D1564
Lewis Dawson R4727
Susan Peake G3236
C Fort D1570
S Law D9801

Adele Secombe
Troy Sumner
Paul O'Neill
Gavin Reynolds
John Harrop

J D Mortimer
Christopher Garfin
Alan Chadwick
E J Thomas
Jeffrey Alan Lucas

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




