

WEEK 39 - 13th December 2024

£1000 WINNER D2418 - Daniel John Burton

£10 WINNERS

P3901	Peter Worden	U8641	Adele Secombe
A4481	E Ellis	P0741	Troy Sumner
Q1900	Michael Dowds	B1227	Paul O'Neill
A5992	Lynda Baty	W9007	Gavin Reynolds
D8007	James Wilson	Y6206	John Harrop

£5 WINNERS

D1214	Dorothy McDermott	D1564	J D Mortimer
F7447	Lewis Dawson	R4727	Christopher Garfin
N3158	Susan Peake	G3236	Alan Chadwick
Q0078	C Fort	D1570	E J Thomas
E7949	S Law	D9801	Jeffrey Alan Lucas

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845